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WELCOME BACK 
TO SCHOOL

teaching staff school holidays

PTA

Dear parents,
students, colleagues,

We hope that you had a pleasant  
summer and that you are as 
excited as we are to get back to 
yet another school year. 

We welcome all of our IB 
students back to school and also 
we would like to wish them a lot 
of success throughout the year.

Teachers   Subject   
Email

Jaroslava Argajová  Physical & Health Ed. 
argajova@gjh.sk
Viera Bendíková  Chemistry 
bendikova@gjh.sk
Petra Bertová   Digital Design 
bertova@gjh.sk
Andrej Capko   Geography 
capko@gjh.sk
Soňa Chalúpková  Physics 
chalupkova@gjh.sk
Vladimír Crmoman   Music  
 crmoman@gjh.sk 
Marek Danišovský  Physical & Health Ed. 
danisovsky@gjh.sk
Radoslav Deák  History, MYP 2
deak@gjh.sk
Šarlota Dzuriaková  Visual Art 
dzuriakova@gjh.sk
Alena Faixová    Head of International Prog.
faixova@gjh.sk
Martina Gondová  Sciences 
gondova@gjh.sk
Kristína Gradzka  Mathematics 
gradzka@gjh.sk
Milan Haško   Physical & Health Ed. 
hasko@gjh.sk
Paul Kindji   Geography  
kindji@gjh.sk
Miloš Kmeť   Product Design, MYP4
kmet@gjh.sk
David Lomen   Digital Design 
lomen@gjh.sk
Lucia Matúšková  History   
matuskova@gjh.sk
Zuzana Michalovičová Slovak 
michalovicova@gjh.sk
Sonja Mistrik Miler  MYP Coordinator 
miler@gjh.sk
Barbara Molnárová  English, Service as Action
molnarovab@gjh.sk
Erik Neuhold   Mathematics, Digital Design
neuhold@gjh.sk
Igor Oravec   Biology  
oravec@gjh.sk
Rhett Reiling   English  
reiling@gjh.sk
Veronika Chrastinová  German 
chrastinova@gjh.sk
Jana Sartorisová  Spanish 
sartorisova@gjh.sk
Chelsea Senitko  English  
senitko@gjh.sk
Patricia Szegedyová  Biology  
szegedyova@gjh.sk
Adriana Šorfová  Slovak, PreMYP
sorfova@gjh.sk
Inez Trupová   Biology, MYP5 
trupova@gjh.sk
Monika Vašková  German 
vaskova@gjh.sk
Andrea Záhorská   Spanish, MYP3
zahorska@gjh.sk 

Autumn Break: OCT 30 - 31
Christmas Break: DEC 23 – JAN 7
Spring Break: FEB 24-28
Easter Break: APR 17-22
Summer Holidays: JUN 30 – AUG 31  

https://gjh.sk
/ib-na-ss-novohradska

For More Info:

PARENT-TEACHER MEETING
september 9
at 5PM

GYMNAZIUM

JURA
HRONCA


